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CLASSE DE MARINHA
0382 Albano Manuel de Sousa Fernandes Dias 4-10-1942
0383 Alvaro Augusto Baptista da Rocha 8-07-1942
0384 Amadeu Nelson Contente Mota 25-11-1943
0385 Antonio Roque de Andrade Afonso 11-12-1943
0386 Antonio Carlos Ferrer Tavares Serra Campos 17-01-1943
0387 Arnaldo Régio Lopo Antunes 13-04-1942
0388 Eduardo José da Silva Farinha 8-09-1942
0389 Fernando Rabaca Correia Cordeiro 14-03-1942
0390 Francisco Ribeiro Nogueira Freire 18-04-1942
0391 Gabriel Marcelino Barbosa de Almeida 28-01-1942
0392 Jodo Carlos de Castro Fonseca 2-11-1942
0393 José Manuel Rodrigues Caligo 12-08-1943
0394 José Alberto Lima Félix 18-09-1942
0395 José Carlos Appleton Moreira Rato 29-01-1944
0396 José Manuel Calix Augusto 4-09-1942
0397 José Horacio Gomes de Miranda 9-05-1943
0398 José Manuel Fernandes de Abreu 23-09-1942
0399 Julio Henriques Ferreira Alexandre 18-08-1942
0400 Manuel Santos Mendes de Oliveira 14-10-1941
0401 Manuel Eduardo Santos Franca e Silva 26-01-1942
0402 Manuel Alexandre de Sousa Pinto Agrelos 25-07-1941
0403 Mério Alberto Alves de Oliveira Salgueiro 26-07-1942
0404 Pedro Augusto Lynce de Faria 6-02-1943
0405 Rogério Vieira de Sa 3-05-1941
0406 Rui Santos do Serro 2-10-1942
0407 Vitor Fernando Conde Pereira 4-03-1941

CLASSE DE ENGENHEIROS CONSTRUTORES NAVAIS
0408 Luis Joseé Leal da Silva

CLASSE DOS MEDICOS NAVAIS
0409 Fernando Jorge de Mendonga Lima 1-05-1941
0410 Jodo Manuel Barbosa da Silva Nunes 25-06-1941
0411 Joaquim Pires de Lima Tavares de Sousa 1-01-1941
0412 Mario Orlando de Matos Bernardo 14-01-1942
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CLASSE DE ENGENHEIROS MAQUINISTAS NAVAIS

0413
0414
0415
0416
0417

Alvaro José de Morais

Antdnio Braga Dionisio

Carlos Alberto Sousa Azevedo de Figueiredo
Manuel Nogueira Souto

Silvério Abranches do Canto Moniz

CLASSE DE ADMINISTRAGAO NAVAL

0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
CLASSE DE FUZILEIROS
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442

Alipio Barrosa Pereira Dias

Antonio Soares Pinto Barbosa

Fernando Moreira Maia

José Augusto Sacadura Garcia Marques
Luis Manuel Calado de Aguillar

Luis Antonio de Almeida Palma Féria
Manuel Soares Pinto Barbosa

Paulo Romualdo Gouveia e Silva

Vitor Manuel Ribeiro Constancio

Antdnio Carlos da Costa Paiva

Antonio Martins Lobo Varela

Antonio Joao Carreiro e Silva

Aristides Alves do Nascimento Teixeira
Carlos Alberto Correia de Matos e Silva
Eduardo Jorge Miguez Araljo

Fernando José Pinho Guimaraes
Fernando Manuel de Carvalho Costa Matos
José Luis Sequeira Abrantes

José da Luz Carvalho

Manuel Artur Cantarino de Carvalho
Pedro Teixeira da Cruz

Quintino Cerveira Varandas

Raul Marcos da Mata Reis

Tomas Taveira da Costa

Tomé Baia de Sousa

CLASSE DE TECNICOS ESPECIALISTAS

0443

Carlos da Conceigao Duarte

DATA DE
NASCIMENTO

2-11-1941
21-05-1940
25-06-1942
15-07-1940
27-05-1940

10-03-1943
20-05-1944

3-06-1942
23-03-1942
24-01-1941
31-05-1941
20-05-1944

70-2-1942
12-10-1943

6-07-1945
24-04-1941
8-09-1943
1-06-1945
25-02-1944
11-11-1942
18-08-1945
1-04-1941
19-2-1945
1-06-1942
2-07-1944
28-09-1943
10-8-1945
9-02-1943
20-03-1944
25-10-1942

21-09-1940

OBSERVAGOES
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CLASSE DE TECNICOS ESPECIALISTAS (cont.)
0444 Jodo Gualberto Coentro de Saraiva Padréo 21-09-1940
0445 Jodo Lopes Porto 24-01-1941
0446 José Esteves de Matos 17-01-1944
0447 Luis Baltazar Brito da Silva Correia 29-12-1941
0448 Manuel Anibal Varejao Ribeiro da Silva 30-09-1941
0449 Manuel Carlos Lopes Porto 15-06-1943
0450 Nuno Bras Barroca Gil 1-09-1942
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